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Sunday 23 March 

Saturday 5 April 

Saturday 17 May 

Sunday 13 July 

Thursday 24 July 

Friday 25 July 

Sunday 24 August 

Sunday 12 October 

Sunday 25 October 

Friday 13 June 
- Sunday 15 June 

WA Tigers Family Day
10.00am - 2.00pm
Kings Park, Synergy Gardens (Vietnam Pavilion)

The WA Tigers watch every game live at The Odin Tavern, Erindale Rd, Balcatta, and all 
Tiger supporters are welcome (kid friendly). Show Your Colours events at The Odin 
means wear Yellow & Black and eat for free!

"Show Your Colours" at The Odin and eat for free
11.45am Tigers v Bulldogs

"Show Your Colours" at The Odin and eat for free
11.40am Tigers v Demons

"Show Your Colours" at The Odin and eat for free.
Free Bus to Rockingham/Safety Bay/Fremantle to and 
from Odin Tavern (seewebsite)
11:40am Tigers v Port

3.45pm Kids Footy Clinic then watch the Tigers train
4:30pm Team Training Session at Patersons Stadium
6:00pm Post Training Cocktail Function
Subiaco Members Dining Room

Pre Game Drinks from 4:30pm - Subi Sports Bar
6:40 GAME - RICHMOND V WEST COAST
Post Game function - Subi Sports Bar

"Show Your Colours" at The Odin and your first drink is on us.
2:40pm Tigers v Saints

Driveline WA Tigers Car Rally - All Welcome
11:00am from Kitchener Park

Annual General Meeting (AGM)
11:00am @ The Odin

WA Tigers on Tour
Includes Tigers v Dockers plus VFL on Punt Road Oval
Inner sanctum tour of ME Bank Centre and more
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